

Bih+9 to Bih+9 mahadali+ Tol9

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

ag.No - 161cm1B31 RPSMP | 2025-26

~~PSLP~~

PIR0

DIVISION

CB.No - 738

TARAI

SUB-DIVISION

Cont. Name - (401)gkock Infrastructure Pvt.Ltd.

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Schedule XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost					
All city wide item T.M.B					
① clearing & grubbing					
do do do					
city wide item ① page ①					
0.35 @ 73248.75					25,637.50
2) cost of un-reinforced					
down jointed, plain					
cement concrete pavement.					
do do do					
city wide item ① page					
609.37 @ 5748.11					3502725.00

③ Providing fixing of					
typical M.M.C. information					
sign board with logo of					
per Model...					
do do do					
city wide item ③ page ③					
2 nos @ 10112.90					20225.00
				Total	3548587.50
Add 1% L.S.T.					35485.00
Add 8% Fee				(+)	34304.00
				Total	3638376.50
Add 18% G.S.T				(+)	654907.50
				Total	4293284.00
Less 0.07% P.W.D.				(-)	3005.00
				Total	4290279.00

Continuation
25/11/20
AE